STZE [ORAVIG REV.
A3 | |023-82396 [ | 1
BED AXIS
[
O @]

EP)
uisosoi
57 s oy puon

n TIVMEN

DO NOT SCALE [{GD) —f——F THRD ANGLE PROJECTION

IF IN DOUBT ASK

2 AXIS LATHE KIT

PART NO: (LBKO030

FITS 2 MICROSYN "300" ENCODERS
USE IN CONJUCTION WITH ENCODER INSTALL GUIDE 023-8251

/

S
O =
Parts List
ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 ED-2768-10 HEAVY DUTY TAPPED ANGLE
2 1 294-35540 MICROSYN ANGLE
3 2 "M300%**/MSE***" MICROSYN ENCODER (AS
ORDERED)
4 1 o GUARDING (SUPPLIED WITH
SCALE)
5 1 294-35550 MICROSYN FLAT PLATE
6 1 X SCALE BRACKETS (AS ORDERED)
7 1 "MLT**%/MS2" SCALES AS ORDERED
8 1 ED-2768/2 SLOTTED FLAT PLATE
TITLE MATERIAL/FINISH SCALE [untess OTHERWISE TOLERANCES: - 0 DECIMAL PLACES $0.5
STATED: - 1 DECIMAL PLACES 10.2
LBKO30-BRACKET KIT See Above N.T.S 2 DECIMAL PLACES £0.1
‘THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF SHEET DINEMSIONS ARE IN ML AL RS
] 04/05/2 ECOA%W P CHPS ETC‘ REMOVED CWH DRAWN ChrISWh NEWALL MEASUREMENT SYSTEMS LTD. DRAWING REV'
REVISS. [DATE JCANo [ALTERATION DATE [10/01/2018] Leicester NEWALL England HEDFIRATO SO0 101 0 15 1 OF 2 | NUMBER 023'82396 ISS. 1




SA%E DNRL?P\/INEQIS 023-82396 ?SESV 0 DO NOT SCALE —F—7 THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION IF IN DOUBT ASK
' KIT CONTENTS FOR: LBK030
1 OFF ED-2768/10 HEAVY DUTY ANGLE 1 OFF ED-2768/2 PLATE BRACKET 1 OFF 294-35540 MICROSYN ANGLE 1 OFF 294-35550 MICROSYN PLATE
R2.25 MEXL - 6~
R3.50 65.50
/ R3.50 \ 3.50 —
A~ ~ — ¥ ! S ipE | O —o+—
+ = b e i o o * 1 T T t
S o ~ : S I
I < 2 -
i = YT T T M0.7 - b1 b N
i , . . i | L | | O ‘
S : : T '
@ M4x0.7 THRO'—\ /*R3-50 R350—~__
o T T T
~ B JK‘\/ 77777777777777777777 d--L 1 Q
o o M4x0.7 - 6H—— | | )
] — - - ©
3 . ~ © o
AN AV 11 111
S ] A T T
N ak 03 103 L i
i i 34.00
34.00
f.} 7]
; ; ; ; \ <X Pt Number Description Qty
i i i i ED-2768/10 HEAVY DUTY TAPPED ANGLE 1
*************************** o \ . ED-2768/2 SUPPORT PLATE 1/C/2 1
S M6x1 THRO
< 294-35540 MICROSYN ANGLE BRACKET (UK) 294-35540 1
7 294-35550 MICROSYN HEAD PLATE (UK)294-35550 1
@ @ M4 x 12 SOCKET GRUB SCREWS 8
A P M4 x 10 SOCKET CAP HEAD SCREWS 4
{} {} M4 x 25 SOCKET CAP HEAD SCREWS 4
o M4 FLAT WASHER 6
3 M6 FLAT WASHER 8
«@ M4 x 35 SOCKET CAP HEAD SCREWS 2
M4 FULL NUT 2
° 34,00 —= M5 x 16 SOCKET CAP HEAD SCREW 4
@ pt M5 WASHER FORM A 4
- - M6 x 20 SOCKET CAP HEAD SCREWS 8
\ o o 023-82396 BRACKETS DATA SHEET LBK030 023-82396 1
M6x1 THRO' i i MSEO10 MICROSYN SINGLE END MOUNT CENTRAL 1
ALSO INCLUDED, MICROSYN SINGLE END MOUNT SCALE MOUNTIGN KIT (MSE010)
Table
Pt Number Descriprion Qty
295-00500 REVISED MICROSYN SINGLE END MOUNT BRACKET 295-00500/0 1
M5 x 16 BUTTON HEAD SCREW 1
M5 FLAT WASHER 1
M3 FLAT WASHER 1
M3 COIL SPRING WASHER 1
M3 x 16 HEX HEAD SCREW 1
M3 x 8 GRUB SCREW 4
M6 x 10 BUTTON HEAD SCREWS 2
023-82377 MSE010 BRACKET KIT DATA SHEET 1
TITLE MATERIAL/FINISH SCALE [UNLEss OTHERWISE TOLERANCES: - 0 DECIMAL PLACES £0.5
LBKO30-BRACKET KT SEE ABOVE e
1 [0 P CLIPS ETC. REMOVED CWH Mipepd il SHEET [RAITNG] (. V. o
i) . DRAWN |Chris.Wh NEWALL NEASURENENT SYSTEHS LT, DRAWING REV.
REVISS, |DATE [CNNo [ALTERATION DATE [10/01/2018] | ejcester NEWALL England e 152 2 OF 2 | NUMBER 023'82396 ISS. O




